09:30-09:50

09:50-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-12:20

12:20-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:20

15:20-16:20

16:20-16:30

Workshop: Disease and International Relations

Programme

Registration
Opening Remarks

Session 1

Jeong-Ran Kim (University of Oxford)

From End of Empire to Cold War: US military and Disease Control in Korea, 1945-46
Stawomir Lotysz (Institute for the History of Science of the Polish Academy of
Sciences, Warsaw)

Humanitarianism and Propaganda: Eastern European Medical Assistance to North
Korea, 1950-1957

Refreshments

Session 2

Céline Paillette (Université Paris 1 Panthéon Sorbonne, UMR SIRICE, Committee for
History of INSERM)

International Epidemic control, the whole and the part of the Entente cordiale, c. 1900-
1920. A history of Epidemics Diplomacy

Benoit Pouget (Sciences Po Aix)

French and/or international? Malaria control in French West & Equatorial Africa 1945-
1960

Lunch (speakers and audience)

Session 3

Koji Ozaki (Otemae University)

Quarantine Issues in 1870s Japan: Mainly about the Quarantine Committee

meetings of 1878

Hyon-Ju Lee (Dankook University)

Foot-and-Mouth Disease, Cowpox Vaccine, and Anti-Vaccination in Early Twentieth-
Century America

Hohee Cho (University of Oxford)

The Making of a Frontline Laboratory: The United States Naval Medical Research Unit
No.2 and Wartime Colonial Medicine

Refreshments

Keynote Speech

Mark Harrison (University of Oxford)

A Study in Extra-Territorial Health Intervention: The League of Nations Epidemic
Commission in Greece, 1922-1923

Closing Remarks



