

Workshop: Disease and International Relations

Programme

09:30-09:50	Registration
09:50-10:00	Opening Remarks
10:00-11:00	Session 1 Jeong-Ran Kim (University of Oxford) From End of Empire to Cold War: US military and Disease Control in Korea, 1945-46 Sławomir Łotysz (Institute for the History of Science of the Polish Academy of Sciences, Warsaw) Humanitarianism and Propaganda: Eastern European Medical Assistance to North Korea, 1950-1957
11:00-11:20	Refreshments
11:20-12:20	Session 2 Céline Paillette (Université Paris 1 Panthéon Sorbonne, UMR SIRICE, Committee for History of INSERM) International Epidemic control, the whole and the part of the Entente cordiale, c. 1900-1920. A history of Epidemics Diplomacy Benoît Pouget (Sciences Po Aix) French and/or international? Malaria control in French West & Equatorial Africa 1945-1960
12:20-13:30	Lunch (speakers and audience)
13:30-15:00	Session 3 Koji Ozaki (Otemae University) Quarantine Issues in 1870s Japan: Mainly about the Quarantine Committee meetings of 1878 Hyon-Ju Lee (Dankook University) Foot-and-Mouth Disease, Cowpox Vaccine, and Anti-Vaccination in Early Twentieth-Century America Hohee Cho (University of Oxford) The Making of a Frontline Laboratory: The United States Naval Medical Research Unit No.2 and Wartime Colonial Medicine
15:00-15:20	Refreshments
15:20-16:20	Keynote Speech Mark Harrison (University of Oxford) A Study in Extra-Territorial Health Intervention: The League of Nations Epidemic Commission in Greece, 1922-1923
16:20-16:30	Closing Remarks